
ProFence
™

Stock No. 40-132
I

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
I

O
N

S

1 Aluminum Fence 1

2 Adjustable MDF Fence Faces 2

3 Bit Safety Guard 1

4 Dust Port 1

5 3/8-16 T-Knobs 2

6 5/16-18 x 11⁄4" T-Bolts 6

7 1" Round Knobs 6

8 Knob Spacer 2

9 3/8-16 x 21⁄2" Hex Bolt (For ProMaxRT Cast Iron table) 2

10 3/8-16 x 23⁄4" Carriage Bolt (For ProTop Phenolic table) 2

11 3/8" Nylon Washer (Not Shown) 2

PARTS LIST 
Quantity

2

7

3

8

9

10

6
4

5

1

27279
Rev 01/09

© 2009 Bench Dog Tools

RTD10000610AA


